
 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Guard: ICG

 StarCross Kidettes
 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: SAG

 East Side Rhythm in Motion Governor Mifflin HS Reading HS Brandywine Heights HS Blue Mountain HS Starcross Lake-Lehman HS Nazareth HS Emmaus HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.55 
76 1
71 2

 

14.72 
71 2
75 1

 

15.61 
80 3
77 3

 

17.07 
86 1
85 1

 

14.54 
74 4
72 4

 

16.54 
84 2
82 2

 

15.41 
79 1
76 1

 

15.87 
80 2
79 1

 

15.42 
81 1
75 2

 

16.60 
83 1
83 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.61 
75 2
72 2

 

16.86 
83 1
85 1

 

16.94 
86 3
84 3

 

17.34 
88 1
86 1

 

15.88 
82 4
78 4

 

17.14 
87 2
85 2

 

15.34 
78 1
76 1

 

15.87 
80 2
79 1

 

15.55 
81 1
76 2

 

16.47 
83 1
82 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

14.60 
75 1
71 2

 

14.70 
74 2
73 1

 

15.30 
77 3
76 3

 

16.40 
82 2
82 2

 

14.50 
73 4
72 4

 

16.70 
84 1
83 1

 

14.70 
74 1
73 1

 

15.90 
80 1
79 1

 

14.80 
75 2
73 2

 

16.50 
83 1
82 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.00 
72 1
68 2

 

14.00 
71 2
69 1

 

15.10 
77 3
74 3

 

15.90 
81 2
78 2

 

13.70 
70 4
67 4

 

16.70 
84 1
83 1

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

15.70 
80 1
77 1

 

14.60 
74 2
72 2

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.80 
71 1
67 1

 

13.40 
69 2
65 2

 

15.10 
77 3
74 3

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

13.70 
70 4
67 4

 

16.10 
82 2
79 2

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

14.40 
74 2
70 2

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.56
0.0
71.56
2

73.68
0.0
73.68
1

78.05
0.0
78.05
3

83.01
0.0
83.01
2

72.32
0.0
72.32
4

83.18
0.0
83.18
1

74.85
0.0
74.85
1

79.34
0.0
79.34
1

74.77
0.0
74.77
2

81.97
0.0
81.97
1

2nd

st
nd

1st

nd
st

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

nd
st

2nd

st
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

nd
st

2nd

st
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

st
nd

1st

nd
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

4th

th
th

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
nd

2nd

nd
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

4th

th
th

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

nd st rd nd th st st st nd st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Guard: IAG Guard: ISG

 Q Performance Ensemble Classics The Guard
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

17.87 
90 1
89 1

 

16.87 
85 2
84 2

 

17.40 
87 1
87 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

18.07 
91 1
90 1

 

16.94 
86 2
84 2

 

17.47 
88 1
87 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

17.60 
88 1
88 1

 

16.80 
85 2
83 2

 

16.60 
84 1
82 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

17.80 
89 1
89 1

 

16.80 
85 2
83 2

 

16.60 
84 1
82 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

17.70 
89 1
88 1

 

16.50 
84 2
81 2

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

89.04
0.0
89.04
1

83.91
0.0
83.91
2

84.37
0.0
84.37
1

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

st nd st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Dance: ICD

 Rhythm In Motion Cadet
 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

3.00 
3 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Dance: IJD Dance: SND Dance: IAD Dance: SAD Dance: IOD Dance: SOD

 Rhythm in Motion JR Kutztown HS PA Performing Arts Rhythm in Motion Nazareth HS Rhythm in Motion Northampton HS
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

33.74 
85 1
84 1

 

31.88 
81 1
79 1

 

33.62 
86 2
83 2

 

34.68 
88 1
86 1

 

32.54 
82 1
81 1

 

34.20 
--
--

 

30.80 
--
--

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

15.40 
78 1
76 1

 

14.60 
75 1
71 1

 

15.90 
81 2
78 2

 

17.40 
88 1
86 1

 

15.60 
80 1
76 1

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

14.90 
76 1
73 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

17.20 
87 1
85 1

 

14.40 
74 1
70 1

 

15.30 
78 2
75 2

 

15.60 
79 1
77 1

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

15.10 
77 1
74 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

14.40 
74 1
70 1

 

15.30 
78 2
75 2

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

14.50 
74 1
71 1

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

14.60 
74 1
72 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

82.54
0.0
82.54
1

75.28
0.0
75.28
1

80.12
0.0
80.12
2

83.68
0.0
83.68
1

77.34
0.0
77.34
1

83.30
0.0
83.30
1

75.40
0.0
75.40
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st 1st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st st nd st st st st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT

 Kutztown MS Northwestern Lehigh HS Boyertown Legionettes Elite Twirlers Kutztown HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.94 
81 1
79 1

 

14.34 
73 1
71 1

 

14.41 
74 2
71 2

 

15.74 
80 1
78 1

 

16.61 
85 1
82 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.94 
81 1
79 1

 

14.61 
75 1
72 1

 

15.34 
78 2
76 2

 

16.47 
83 1
82 1

 

16.81 
86 1
83 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

16.50 
83 1
82 1

 

14.50 
74 1
71 1

 

14.30 
73 2
70 2

 

15.50 
78 1
77 1

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

14.30 
73 1
70 1

 

14.30 
73 2
70 2

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

15.70 
80 1
77 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

14.20 
72 1
70 1

 

14.40 
73 2
71 2

 

15.40 
78 1
76 1

 

15.80 
80 1
78 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

81.08
0.0
81.08
1

71.95
0.0
71.95
1

72.75
0.0
72.75
2

79.11
0.0
79.11
1

80.92
0.0
80.92
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st st nd st st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: IAP Marching Percussion: SAP

 Brandywine Heights HS Blue Mountain HS Lake-Lehman HS StarCross Percussion Parkland HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

15.60 
80 1
76 1

 

17.10 
87 2
84 2

 

17.70 
90 1
87 1

 

16.50 
84 1
81 1

 

17.40 
88 1
86 1

 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

30.05 
77 1
74 1

 

33.50 
85 2
83 2

 

36.30 
92 1
90 1

 

35.50 
90 1
88 1

 

36.45 
93 1
90 1

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

29.40 
74 1
73 1

 

31.80 
78 2
81 2

 

35.00 
87 1
88 1

 

33.80 
84 1
85 1

 

33.80 
84 1
85 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

75.05
0.0
75.05
1

82.40
0.0
82.40
2

89.00
0.0
89.00
1

85.80
0.0
85.80
1

87.65
0.0
87.65
1

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st nd st st st



 4/20/2013 Salisbury Twirlers

 Stationary Percussion: SES Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 Lake-Lehman ES Parkland MS Christian School of York Reading HS Governor Mifflin HS Delaware Valley Regional HS
 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

35.80 
--

 

38.80 
--

 

41.30 
--

 

44.40 
--

 

44.90 
--

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

38.40 
--

 

38.40 
--

 

40.60 
--

 

42.70 
--

 

42.30 
--

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

74.20
12.5
61.70
1

77.20
0.0
77.20
3

81.90
0.0
81.90
2

87.10
0.0
87.10
1

87.20
0.0
87.20
1

1st

st
1st 3rd 2nd 1st 1st

1st

st
1st 3rd 2nd 1st 1st

st st rd nd st st


